Page 1 of 2
PathMAXTM Slim Bollards Wattage/CCT Selectable
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 729 Rev: 12/23/2025
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
4
0
0
0
K
5000K
3
000K
Ordering Information
FAMILY WATTAGE VOLTAGE – W SELECT CCT FINISH OPTICS OPTIONS
BRD=
BRF=
*BSF=
*BS1=
BS3=
Slim Bollard,
Round Dome Top
Slim Bollard,
Round Flat Top
Slim Bollard
Square Flat Top
Slim Bollard,
Single Stilt Leg
Slim Bollard,
Three Stilt Leg
30= 30/20/10W U=
H=
120-277V
480V
W= Wattage
Selectable
CS= CCT Selectable
3000/4000/5000K
B= Bronze BLANK=
LV=
Type V
Louver
(Dome/Flat
top only)
BLANK=
PC=
E2=
No Options
Photocell
-20°C
battery
backup
BLANK=
TA=
None
TAA Compliant
Country
Product Description:
The PathMAXTM Slim Bollard is wattage and CCT
selectable providing great versatility in a simple bollard
fixture. It is available with or without louvers and is the
perfect way to light or mark paths and walkways.
Features:
•	 Wattage Selectable between 10/20/30W
•	 CCT Selectable between 3000, 4000 or 5000K
•	 42” height standard (shorter heights available)
•	 120-277V standard, 480V option
•	 Extruded Aluminum with corrosion resistant powder
coat finish
•	 UV Stabilized impact resistant polycarbonate lens
•	 4kV Surge Protection
•	 -20°C battery backup option available
Mounting:
•	 Anchor bolts included or can be pre-shipped
•	 Slotted mounting plate to match existing anchor bolt
patterns for retrofits
Contact
Maxlite for
custom
finishes
Single Stilt Leg &
Three Stilt Leg
Round – Dome & Flat Top with or without Louvers
Square –  Flat Top with or
without Louvers
PVC Film Side Shield – Optional Accessory
TAA not available for
BSF & BS1 models.
* TAA Compliance not available BSF & BS1 models
Page 2 of 2
PathMAXTM Slim Bollards Wattage/CCT Selectable
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 729 Rev: 12/23/2025
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
4
0
0
0
K
5000K
3
000K
Accessories:
ORDER
CODE
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
112953 BL-BOLTKIT-3 ANCHOR BOLT KIT FOR 3 BOLT PATTERN SLIM ROUND BOLLARDS
112954 BL-BOLTKIT-4 ANCHOR BOLT KIT FOR 4 BOLT PATTERN SLIM SQUARE BOLLARDS
113326 BL-SHIELD6IN-L SIDE SHIELD FOR 6 INCH SLIM BOLLARD, PVC FILM, BLACK
113329 BL-SHIELD8IN-L SIDE SHIELD FOR 6 INCH SLIM BOLLARD, PVC FILM, BLACK
DLC 5.1 Listing
MODEL NUMBER DLC
PRODUCT ID#
DLC
CLASSIFICATION
DLC PRIMARY USE
DESIGNATION
BS130U-WCS[ALL OPTIONS] S-BZCSNZ
Premium Bollards
BS330U-WCS[ALL OPTIONS] S-LBYB12
BR[F,D]30U-WCS[ALL OPTIONS] S-W3GFTR
BSF30U-WCS[ALL OPTIONS] S-FNTG16
Lumen Chart
MODEL 10W 10W
BUG 20W 20W
BUG
BRD
1,260 - 1,350 B1-U3-G1 2,520 - 2,700 B2-U3-G2
BFR
BSF 1,200 - 1,250 B1-U3-G1 2,400 - 2,500 B1-U3-G2
BS1/3 1,200 - 1,260 B1-U2-G1 2,400 -  2,520 B1-U2-G1
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
31
.9
0”
(8
09
m
m
) 39
.8
0”
(1
01
1m
m
)
5.78”
(146.8mm)
10.00”
(254mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
5.74”
(145.8mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
42
.0
0”
(1
06
7m
m
)
6.00”
(152.4mm)
Dimensions:
BS130U-WCSB BS230U-WCSB
Single Stilt Leg & Three Stilt Leg
BRF30U-WCSB BRD30U-WCSB
Round – Dome & Flat Top with or without Louvers
BRF30U-WCSBLV BRD30U-WCSBLV BSF30U-WCSB BSF30U-WCSBLV
Square – Flat Top with or without Louvers
BL-BOLTKIT-3 BL-BOLTKIT-4 BL-SHIELD
Anchor Bolt Kits Include 3/8” x 11”
anchor bolts, hex nuts & washers.
NOTE: Anchor bolts are included with fixtures standard, refer to the
accessory chart above when pre-shipment of anchor bolts is desired.
Specifications BRD - ROUND, DOME BRF - ROUND, FLAT BSF - SQUARE, FLAT BS - 1 & 3 STILT LEG
Power Consumption (W) 10/20/30W (30W default)
Lumens Delivered (lm)* 3,890 - 4,080 3,620 - 3,730 3,510 - 3,630
Input Voltage 120-277V, 480V option
Power Factor >0.90
Surge Protection 4kV
CRI >80
CCT (K) Selectable – 3000/4000K/5000K
BUG Rating B2-U3-G2 B3-U3-G2 B2-U2-B1
L70 Lifetime (hrs) >100,000
Operating Temperature -40°F to 122°F (-40°C to 50°C)
Listings/Environment UL, DLC Premium, IP65
Warranty 5 Years warranty. Check maxlite.com/warranties for details
 *Default setting 30W, see Lumen Chart for lower wattages